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AUGUST CLUB MEETING

The August club meeting will be held on Wednesday, August 1, 1984, 7:30 PM, at the
Consolidated Water District Office, 1965 Placentia Avenue, Costa Mesa.

SEPTEMBER CLUB MEETING

The September. club meeting will be held on September 5, 1984, 7:30 PM, at the Consol-
idated Water District Office, 1965 Placentia Avenue, Costa Mesa.

EDITORS' NOTE

—

i

Sorry for the shortness of this issue. Due to the lateness of this months contest,
my need to be out of town this weekend and the club meeting falling on the 1lst, we
will see a shortened versiomn.



ROSTER CHANGES

Please welcome the following new members and add to your roster:
Clint and Scott Kopper
26752 Merino Circle
Mission Viejo, CA 92691
(714) 768-4560

Also, note a change of phone number for:

Robert and Bobby Gerbin

991-3269
H.S5.S. July 1984 Contest VII
*Master
Points Expert Advanced Sportsman

1. ¥. Chasteler 2924 *1000
2. White 2857 977
3. Poulsen 2675 815
4., Biddle 2665 ol11
5. Hall 2633 900
6. Mitchell 2621 893
7. Randolph 2585 884
8. Ritschke 2577 881
9. Durhan 2539 868
10. Cron 2517 861
11. Rash 2513 859
12, T. Chasteler 2458 *841
13. Frye 2397 820
14. R. Bradney 2392 818
15. Smith 2370 811
16. W. Bradney 2348 803
17. Amies 2225 761
18. Pantzar 2144 733
19. Rosenberg 2027 ' 693
20. Andexson 1879 643
21. Root 1855 634
22. Lee 1850 633

Mitchell has moved to Advanced Class

3RD ELECTRIC CONTEST
C.D., — Frank Chasteler

Sunday, August 26, 1984, Tasks=-3 7 minute flights with a total motor run time.

points for motor run under or over.

THERMAL, CONTEST
C.D. - Tom Chasteler

Sunday, September 9, 1984, Tasks—-Man-on—-Man contest.

Awards

(1-E)
(2-E)
(1-4)
(2-4)
(1-8)
(2-8)

Lose



1 Chasteler Frank
2 Raymond Ken
3 White Jim
4 Milovie Noel
5 Bereczky Alex
6 Beeman Charles
7 Sthlheber Charlie
8 Auman Greg Sr.
9 Manganelli Steve
10 Harris Phil
11 Sherman Kewvin
12 Poulsen Gordon
13 Duinc James
14 Biddle Fred
15 Brown John
16 Hall Herman
17 Mitchell Al
18 Jolly lLarry
1¢ C'Donmnell Jack
22 Randolph Woody
" Ritschke Gordon
22 Durham Jack

HSS
NCC
HSS
PSS
PSA
188
NCC
I3S
NCC
PSA
1383
HSS
ISS
HSS
PSA
0SS
HSS
PSA
SULA
HSS
HSS
HSS

2924
2882
2857
2852
2845
2812
2796
2794
2790
2777
2715
2675
2666
2665
2659
2633
2621
2617
2589
2585
2577
2539

HARBCOR SOARING SCCIETY

2
(SC). CONTEST

JULY 22, 1984

1000
985.6
977.1
975.4

973.0

961,7
956.2
955.5
954.2
949.7
928.5
914.8
911.8
9ll.4%
909.4
900.5
893.4
895.0
885.4
884.1
881.3
868.3

1IE

23 Brandon Jimmy
23 Cron A1

25 Rash Richard
26 Chasteler Tom
27 Olsen Belen
28 Frye Jim

29 Bradney Robert
30 Smith Morry
31 Bradney Wayne
32 Stahlheber Fred
33 Doig AL

34 Amies John

35 Meienberg Xen,
36 Pantzar Dick
37 Lueken Jim

38 Rosenberg Frank
39 Anderson James
40 Root Randy

4). Lee Tony

42 Garner Rich
*%43 Brandon Jim
44 Fink Dan

PSA
HSS
HSS
HSS
PSA
HSS
0ss
HSS
H3S
NCC
NCC
HSS
PSA
H3S
NGBC
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
PSA
PSA
PoA

2517
2517
2513
2458
2440
2397
2392
2370
2348
2260
2234
2225
2154
2144,
2039
2027
187¢
1855
1850
1758
1660
1652

860.1
860,1
859.4
840.6
834.5
819,8
818.1
810.5
803.0
7722
764.0
760,9
736.7
733.2
€97.3
€93.2
42,6
634 .4
632.7
01,2
567 .7
565,0

*% Score before protest was 2777, Jim Brandon's score has been revised due to
a protest submitted after the contest asking for disqualification based
upon unsportsmanlike and discourteous conduct detrimental to the well-being
of model aviation, All points scored after the infraction are deducted,

H, 8, 5,
Chasteler F. 1000
¥hnite J. a77.1
Poulsen G, 914.8
Biddle F, O1l1.4
3803.3
N,C,C,
Raymond X, 085.6
Stahlheber C. 856,2
Manganelli S, 954,2
Stahlheber F, 772.,9
3668,9

TEAM STANDINGS

1.8,8,

w

P,S. A,
Beeman C. Q61,7 Bereczky A. 973.0
Auman G, 255,5 Harris P, 949.7
Shermen X, o28.5 Brown J. 909, 4
Duino J,, - 911.8 Jolly L. 895,0
3757.5 3737.1

P,S.5, S UL A,
Milovic N, Q75,4 OtDonnell J. 885.4

CONTEST DIRECTOR

o BA S Sos Tz

Frank H. Chasteler



INLAND SCARING SOCIETY CONTEST
S5C-2 1984
SEPT. 30, 1984

PLACE--—— Cal State San Bernardino
TIME—-——— SIGN IN 8 AM TO 9 AM - PILOTS MEETING 8:30
FIRST LAUNCH 9:00 aM
EVENT—~m=w=- Round #1=--3 min.precision -

Scored--3.33 points/ sec = 600 flight points
100 points for landing
50 points precision (AMA curve)
Round #2--5 min precision (man-on-man)
Scored--2 points/sec = 600 points flight points
100 points for landing ,
: 50 points precision
(5 min = 50 points)
{4:45 & up 30 points)
(4:30 & up 20 points)
(4:00 & up = 10 points)
(less than 4:00 = 0 points)
Round #3--7 min {(man-cn-man)
Scored--1.19 points/sec = 500 flight points
50 points for landing
200 points precision
{7 min =200 points)
(6 min =/50 points)
(5 min =,;25 points)
{4 min = 0 points)
Round #4--2 min precision
Scored--4.16 points/sec = 500 flight
200 points landing
: 50 points precision (AMA curve)
WENCHES———— WENCHES AND LINE RETRIEVAL PROVIDED BY ISS (6 and 12_volt)
AWARDS=-~—~— Trophies first 10 places.

Zoom launches will not be allowed. Field is all grass with some trees t
find shade under. Drinking fountains close by and fast food can be
purchased near by.

--MAPE OF HOW TO GET TO FLYING SITE--

Caf STAT;&' Say Bmwﬂ,;o




